
Cat. EB/M/55    N° Atleti 64
01 PIE-PANATA ALESSA ACCADEMIA TORINO S

02 LIG-GORGONI SIMON ILVA JUDO GENOVA A

03 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

04 LOM-SALAROLI CARL A.S.D. JUDO VANZAG

05 FRI-MUSIZZA TOMMA SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

06 FRI-MORTAL DIEGO JUDO D.L.F.YAMA AR

07 LOM-MASOTTO MIRKO A.S.D. GINNASTICA 

08 LIG-PAPPALARDO RI JUDO CLUB VENTIMIG

09 LOM-TRAVETTI LORE A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

10 PIE-KLAK ANDREA A.S.D.P.S. JUDO KU

11 EMI-CONGIUSTA NIC A.S.D. GEESINK TEA

12 LOM-PAGANINI EDOA A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

13 LOM-GALBUSERA LUC SCUOLA DI JUDO SUI

14 FRI-ROMANIN GIANL SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

15 LOM-FOCARAZZO DAV A.S.D. JIGORO KANO

16 LOM-GATTONI DANIE A.S.D BERGAMASCA S

17 EMI-SUPERCHI ALBE KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

18 MARONE LUCA SANKAKU JUDO COMO

19 BZ-MANCABELLI SH A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

20 EMI-BRUGNOLI EDOA KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

21 MAR-GIULIODORI NI JUDO CLUB SAKURA O

22 PIE-BIANCO ANDREA ACCADEMIA TORINO S

23 LOM-COLAIANNI VAL A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

24 PIE-ARDIZZOIA MAT A.S.D.JUDO OLEGGIO

25 LOM-LA MANTIA ALB JUDO CLUB LISSONE 

26 BZ-BERTOLINI RIC A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

27 SIC-RAVIDA' DOMEN AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

28 FRI-PALOMBINI LOR A.D.UNIONE SPORTIV

29TS3 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L A.S.D. CHAMPION SP

30TS4 LIG-PALAGI NICOLA CIRCOLO SPORTIVO J

31TS2 TOS-TRASATTI LEON JUDO GROSSETO A.S.

32TS1 PIE-ARMAO MATTEO C.R.S. AKIYAMA A.S

33 LIG-VENTURI MATTE ILVA JUDO GENOVA A

34 LOM-NEGRONI JACOP A.S.D JUDO CLUB CL

35 PIE-MIGLIORIN FED A.S.JUDO INVORIO

36 LIG-GIUNTA DAMIAN A.S.D. SHARIN JUDO

37 TOS-TABARACCI MAR JUDO CARRARA - MS

38 LOM-SCIGLIANO SAM A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

39 PIE-ALPA ENRICO A.P.D. DLF ALESSAN

40 LOM-SPADA ALESSAN A.S.D.ISAO OKANO C

41 PIE-SALOMONE NICC A.S. CENTRO

42 TOS-ZAPPONI ALESS JUDO CARRARA - MS

43 LOM-PASSARO ROMEO A.S.D. JUDO CARUGA

44 FRI-BASSET KAIL A.S.DOJO SACILE

45 LOM-CRACIUN STEFA A.S.D. MOVING CLUB

46 LIG-BOGGIONE TIZI O.K. CLUB JUDO e J

47 LOM-CATACCHIO MAT A.S.D.ISAO OKANO C

48 PASTI ALESSIO POLISPORTIVA NIPPO

49 SIC-PARISI ANTONI A.S.D.JUDO CLUB YA

50 PIE-CAVALLONE MAR A.S. CENTRO

51 PIE-PEDRANI ALESS A.S.D. BUDOKAN

52 LIG-ESPOSITO DAVI YOSHIN RYU

53 LIG-VELLI EDOARDO YOSHIN RYU

54 PIE-CERNELEANU DA A.S.D. BUDOKAN

55 EMI-CENCI ALESSAN KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

56 SIC-GEMMELLARO LU A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

57 PIE-FOLTRAN FEDER C.R.S. AKIYAMA A.S

58 MAR-PROIETTI MATT JUDO CLUB SAKURA O

59 LAZ-PONZO GABRIEL A.S.D.CENTRO SCUOL

60 VEN-ZIMMITTI LUCA A.S.D. NUOVA OPIDE

61 PUG-LADISA CHISTI A.S. "CENTRO JUDO 

62 LOM-PORCEDDA SAMU A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

63 . 1111111

64 BZ-BOLDRIN SAMUE A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

01 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

02 LOM-NEGRONI JACOP

03 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

04 LOM-SALAROLI CARL

05 FRI-MUSIZZA TOMMA

06 FRI-MORTAL DIEGO

07 PIE-ALPA ENRICO

08 LIG-PAPPALARDO RI

09 PIE-SALOMONE NICC

10 PIE-KLAK ANDREA

11 EMI-CONGIUSTA NIC

12 FRI-BASSET KAIL

13 LOM-GALBUSERA LUC

14 FRI-ROMANIN GIANL

15 LOM-FOCARAZZO DAV

16 LOM-GATTONI DANIE

17 EMI-SUPERCHI ALBE

18 MARONE LUCA

19 BZ-MANCABELLI SH

20 EMI-BRUGNOLI EDOA

21 MAR-GIULIODORI NI

22 PIE-BIANCO ANDREA

23 EMI-CENCI ALESSAN

24 SIC-GEMMELLARO LU

25 PIE-FOLTRAN FEDER

26 MAR-PROIETTI MATT

27 SIC-RAVIDA' DOMEN

28 VEN-ZIMMITTI LUCA

29 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

30 LIG-PALAGI NICOLA

31 TOS-TRASATTI LEON

32 PIE-ARMAO MATTEO

 01 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

 02 MARONE LUCA

 03 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

 04 LOM-SALAROLI CARL

 05 FRI-MUSIZZA TOMMA

 06 FRI-MORTAL DIEGO

 07 PIE-ALPA ENRICO

 08 SIC-GEMMELLARO LU

 09 PIE-SALOMONE NICC

 10 PIE-KLAK ANDREA

 11 EMI-CONGIUSTA NIC

 12 FRI-BASSET KAIL

 13 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

 14 LIG-PALAGI NICOLA

 15 TOS-TRASATTI LEON

 16 PIE-ARMAO MATTEO

01 PIE-SALOMONE NICC

02 PIE-KLAK ANDREA

03 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

04 FRI-BASSET KAIL

05 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

06 LIG-PALAGI NICOLA

07 TOS-TRASATTI LEON

08 PIE-ARMAO MATTEO

01 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

02 PIE-KLAK ANDREA

03 TOS-TRASATTI LEON

04 PIE-ARMAO MATTEO

01 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

02 PIE-ARMAO MATTEO

1° PIE-ARMAO MATTEO

2° MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

r1 PUG-LADISA CHISTI

r2 TOS-ZAPPONI ALESS

r3 .

r4 BZ-BOLDRIN SAMUE

r5 LOM-GALBUSERA LUC

r6 MAR-PROIETTI MATT

r7 LOM-FOCARAZZO DAV

r8 LOM-GATTONI DANIE

r1 PUG-LADISA CHISTI

r2 MAR-PROIETTI MATT

r3 LOM-FOCARAZZO DAV

r4 LOM-GATTONI DANIE

r5 FRI-MUSIZZA TOMMA

r6

r7 PIE-ALPA ENRICO

r8 SIC-GEMMELLARO LU

r1 FRI-MUSIZZA TOMMA

r2 MAR-PROIETTI MATT

r3 PIE-ALPA ENRICO

r4 LOM-GATTONI DANIE

r5 PIE-SALOMONE NICC

r6 LIG-PALAGI NICOLA

r7 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

r8 FRI-BASSET KAIL

r1 PIE-SALOMONE NICC

r2 MAR-PROIETTI MATT

r3 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

r4 FRI-BASSET KAIL

r1 LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

r2 MAR-PROIETTI MATT

r3 PIE-KLAK ANDREA

r4 TOS-TRASATTI LEON

3° LAZ-CESSELLI DAVI

3° MAR-PROIETTI MATT

GESTIONE GARE JUDO

SANKAKU 01/11/2015 BERGAMO


